
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

002 

11 

91 

66 

1 

88 

9 

8 

Name 

Nick Cassidy 

Tom Alexander 

Callum Quin 

Ash Blewett 

Jamie McNee 

Matt Gibson 

Rick Armstrong 

Neil Allport  

Class 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Toyota Finance TR86 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.961 

2.868 

3.853 

6.649 

6.866 

12.210 

21.559 

Gap 

1.961 

0.907 

0.985 

2.796 

0.217 

5.344 

9.349 

Total Tm 

13:09.398 

13:11.359 

13:12.266 

13:13.251 

13:16.047 

13:16.264 

13:21.608 

13:30.957 

Best Tm 

1:17.935 

1:18.068 

1:18.143 

1:18.057 

1:18.446 

1:18.345 

1:19.005 

1:19.799 

In Lap 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

5 

5 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
C/Flag time 14:46 

Margin of Victory 

1.961 

Avg. Speed 

138.181 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.935 

Best Speed 

139.963 

Best Lap by 

002 - Nick Cassidy 
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2015 NZGP 

Toyota Finance 86 

Race 4  

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:33:06 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

14/02/2015 02:39 p.m. 

 NZ Grand Prix

Manfeild 

14/15 February 2015


